PM Instrumentation | 59 rue Emile Deschanel | F-92400 Courbevoie | France
+33(0)1 46 91 93 32 | contact@pm-instrumentation.com | www.pm-instrumentation.com
AST20HA
Precision Pressure Transducer / Transmitter
American Sensor Technologies •  450 Clark Dr., Mt. Olive, NJ 07828 •  phone (973) 448-1901 •  fax (973) 448-1905 •  email: info@astsensors.com
TM
Technology
by AST

www.astsensors.com © 2013 American Sensor Technologies Inc. AST20HA 08/06/13.
All specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Dimensional Data
Series Type
Process Connection*
A = 1/4” Male NPT
B = 1/8” Male NPT
C = 1/4” Male BSPP
E = 9/16”-18 UNF Male [SAE6]
F = 7/16”-20 Male UNF [SAE4]
K = 7/16”-20 Female UNF [SAE4]
M = 3/8”-24 UNF Male [SAE3]
W= F250C Female Autoclave
Pressure Range
Insert pressure from chart
Pressure Unit
B= Bar          K= kg/cm2          P= PSI
Outputs
1= 0.5-4.5V ratiometric        3= 1-5V              5= 0-10V (3 wire)
2= 0-5V (3 wire)                   4= 4-20mA        6= 1-6V              G= 1-10V
Electrical (Wiring information available at: http://www.astsensors.com/wiring.php)
A= 2 ft.(0.6m)           E= Mini DIN 43650
B= 4 ft.(1.2m)            I= DIN 43650-A
C= 6 ft.(1.8m)          R= 6- Pin Bendix
D= 10 ft.(3.0m)         Y= Turck M12 4-Pin Eurofast
Wetted Material**
0=17-4PH          1=316 L          2= Inconel 718 (Consult factory on availability)
Failure State
H= High          L= Low          N= None
Options
000= No Special Options
AST20HA    A     05000       P 4 E 0 H 000
PSIG
Measurement
Pressure
Code
BARG
Measurement
Pressure
Code
-14.7 to 25+ V0025+ -1 to 2+ V0002+
0-25 00025 0-2 00002
0-50 00050 0-5 00005
0-100 00100 0-7 00007
0-150 00150 0-10 00010
0-200 00200 0-20 00020
0-250 00250 0-35 00035
0-500 00500 0-50 00050
0-1,000 01000 0-70 00070
0-2,500 02500 0-100 00100
0-3,000 03000 0-250 00250
0-5,000 05000 0-350 00350
0-7,500 07500 0-500 00500
0-10,000 10000 0-700 00700
0-15,000 15000 0-1,000 01000
0-20,000 20000 0-1,400 01400
0-30,000 30000 0-2,000 02000
0-45,000 45000 0-3,000 03000
All ranges between 0-25 PSI and 0-45,000 PSI available. +Compound ranges up
to -14.7 to 500 PSI available. Please consult factory.
*7/16”-20 Male UNF [SAE4] and 1/8” NPT Male not available under 50PSI (1/8” NPT Male not available in 316L)
F250C Female Autoclave is the only option for 10,000 to 20,000PSI, not available in 316L
**316L available up to 10,000 PSI